

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 2456/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14-01-2020 in WP(C) No. 429/2020 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

AMIT SAHNI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF POLICE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.

IA No. 17119/2020 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 268/2020 (PIL-W)

FOR ADMISSION

Date : 10-02-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Sahni, Adv/Petition in person
Mr. Anshul Bajaj, adv.
Ms. Sonali Tiwary, Adv.
Mr. Jasman Singh Sethi, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Gulia, Adv.
Mr. Jalaj Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Vimal Rathi, Adv.

WP[C] 268/20 Mr. Shashank Deo Sudhi, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Dakoria, Adv.
Mr. Nischal Kur. Neeraj, Adv.
Mr. Balraj Dewan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable on 17.02.2020.

Dasti as well.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
AR CUM PS(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER